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Product name : Kalamata Olive Meze Dip 

ROC Product code : PA12.06 

Product description : Kalamata olive, sun dried tomato & cumin 

Place of manufacture : UK 

Intrastat code (HMRC commodity 
code) : 

2103909019 

Unit net weight :  150g 

Unit drained weight : N/A 

Units per case: 6 

Storage conditions : Keep chilled 

Instructions for use : Once opened, store refrigerated ensuring the pot is sealed. Some oil separation 
may occur, stir well before use. 

Shelf life : 75 days 

Shelf life once opened : Best eaten within a week 

 

Ingredient information : 

Kalamata Olive Paste (68%) (Kalamata Olives, salt, extra virgin olive oil, acidity regulator: 
lactic acid), sun dried tomatoes (15%) (tomatoes, salt), cold-pressed sunflower oil, sliced 
red peppers (peppers, salt, acidity regulators: citric acid, acetic acid), garlic, balsamic 
vinegar (wine vinegar, concentrated grape must), ground cumin (0.73%), course ground 
black pepper. 

 

Warning : Whilst every care has been taken to remove olive stones, some stones or fragments may 
remain. 

 
Organically certified : No 

Use of MAP : Yes 

 

Chemical standards : 

Salt - 

pH ≤ 4.4 

Aw - 

 

Physical  
standards : 

Size N/A 

Quality / 
defects 

N/A 

 

Organoleptic standards : 

Appearance Dark Purple paste with flecks of olive and sun dried tomatoes. 

Taste 
Rich and savoury olive flavour with warm cumin spice. Slightly sweet 
sundried tomato taste and a tangy background flavour from the 
balsamic vinegar. 
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Smell An intense and earthy smell from the olive, cumin and sundried blend. 

Texture A soft and well blended smooth texture, not too oily and holds its 
shape when spooned. 

 

 
Microbiological standards : 
 

Micro-organism 
Parameter (CFU/g) 

Satisfactory Unsatisfactory 

TVC 

Moulds 

Enterobacteriaceae 

E. coli 

Staphylococcus aureus 

Clostridium perfringens 

L. monocytogenes 

Salmonella 

< 107 

< 104 

<102 

<20 

<20 

<10 

Absent in 25g  

Absent in 25g 

>108 

>105 

≥104 

>102 

≥102 

≥10 

Present in 25g 

Present in 25g 

 

Nutritional standards : 

Typical values per 100g  

Energy (kJ)  

Energy (kcal) 

Fat (g) 

of which saturates (g) 

Carbohydrate (g) 

of which sugars (g) 

Fibre (g) 

Protein (g) 

Salt (g) 

1132 

272 

24.3 

2.7 

10.6 

5.7 

4.4 

2.1 

3.7 

 

Suitable for : 

Vegetarians Yes 

Vegans Yes 

Coeliacs Yes 

Lactose intolerant Yes 

Raw diet No 

 

Free from : 
GMO Yes 

Preservatives  Yes 
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Irradiation Yes 

MSG Yes 

 
Allergen information :        Contains as ingredient May contain traces* 

Cereals containing gluten - - 

Crustaceans - - 

Molluscs - - 

Eggs - - 

Fish - - 

Peanuts - - 

Tree nuts - YES (almonds) 

Soya - - 

Milk - YES 

Celery - - 

Mustard  YES 

Sesame - - 

Lupin - - 

Sulphites / Sulphur dioxide (>10 mg/kg or 
10mg/litre) 

- - 

* Possible contamination from ingredients present in the factory 
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Product Packaging: 

Type 

Product label Primary  Secondary  Tertiary  

Sleeve Pot / Film / Lid Case - 

Material Cardboard rPET / PP-PE / PP Cardboard  

Dimensions 
(W x H x D) (mm) 

92 x 296 
97x46x97 / 97ø / 97ø 

x 18 
298 x 105 x 200  

Net weight (g)     

Gross weight per unit (kg)  

Gross weight per case (kg)  

Retail Unit EAN / UPC barcode  5060312396210 

Traded Unit Barcode YUC (Case) 5060312396227 

Pallet Packaging: 
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Type Pallet wrap 

Material LDPE 

Weight of packaging (kg) 1.4 

Dimensions (W x H) (m) ~ 0.40 x 70 

Gross weight per standard pallet (kg)  

Gross weight per euro pallet (kg)  

 

www.therealolivecompany.co.uk  
The Real Olive Company 
Charlton Rd 
Bristol 
BS10 6NF  
United Kingdom 
Email: info@therealolivecompany.co.uk  
Tel: +44 (0) 117 9501058 
 

Palletisation information : Units per case 
Cases per layer on 
pallet 

Maximum layers 
per pallet 

Total number of 
cases 

Standard pallet 6  16 13 208 

Euro pallet 6  11 13 143 

http://www.therealolivecompany.co.uk/
mailto:info@therealolivecompany.co.uk

